
 

Seizoen

2018-2019

2017-2018

2016-2017

2015-2016

2014-2015

2013-2014

2012-2013

2011-2012

2010-2011

2009-2010

2008-2009

2007-2008

2006-2007

2005-2006

2004-2005

2003-2004

2002-2003

2001-2002

2000-2001

1999-2000

1998-1999

1997-1998

1996-1997

1995-1996

1994-1995

1993-1994

1992-1993

1991-1992

1990-1991

1989-1990

1988-1989

1987-1988

1986-1987

1985-1986

1984-1985

1983-1984

1982-1983

1981-1982

1980-1981

1979-1980

NK B-klasse Singles Dames NK B-klasse Singles Heren

Kim ter Bruggen Rodney Ernst

Lizzy Flapper Corné Visser

Bracha Jaella Bodamèr Bert Breems

Denise Kruithof Brent de Ruiter

Marissa van Groenestijn Michel Baars

Marissa van Groenestijn Patrick Elsendoorn

Lisanne Nijmeijer Yves van Seeters

Petra  Westerhof-Hofstee Paul  Huijboom

Zuleika Tromp- Maduro Fedor Casemier

Esmiralda Vader- van den Berg Jan de Wandeleer

Annouschka Voets Willem Sodenkamp jr.

Bea Muller- Pallada Jeffrey Sukel

Monique Stiekema Rob Sanders

Thea Middelbos Ronald Sigmond

Esmiralda van den Berg Niels Molenaar

Betsie van Oudheusden Henk van Oudheusden

Erna van der Kamp Laurens Snoek

Francis Thompson Thomas Dol

Ilona Dekkers Stef Peer

Bianca Pierau Patrick Veltenaar

Anjo Bastiaanse Carel Pelle

Erna van der Kamp Toine Claessens

Henny Weijers Marcel Kenter

Marjo Scholten John de Hoogen

Saskia van der Kraan Jos van Uffelen

Syja den Uyl Appichart Charaonsilawat

Fien Jeniskens Louis Snapper

Nicole Wesling Patrick Oostveen

Femmy Punt Louis Godding

niet bekend Johan de Jong

Emmy Neve Gerrit Reurslag

niet bekend niet bekend

Trudy Frijns Klaas Bond

Erna Winters Arthur Cramer

Ross Greiner - Aarsen Leendert Andeweg

niet bekend niet bekend

niet bekend niet bekend

 


